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000046569 Remodel 11,000 02/22/2023

000046036 Roof Replacement 10,863 12/05/2022

000045164 Storage Building 31,000 08/12/2022

1502 MAINT/ALTR 160 12/01/2009

1845 ADDN COMM 854 06/28/2000

1751 ADDN SFR 362 02/22/2000

HX Base Yr

1905 SW EPIPHANY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 12 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 10 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

4900 04 2,988 99.2784 73.47 219,528 1960 1960 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2813

BAS 2,813 100 2,813 103,336

CAN 84 30 25 919

FDS 250 60 150 5,511

3,147 2,988 109,764

BAS= W57 S37 E35 S32 CAN= S7E12 N7 W12$ E22 N69$ PTR= N30
FDS= N10 W25 S10 E25$ S30$.

BAS

57

37

35

32

22

69

CAN7

12

7
12

FDS 10

25

10

25

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 500

2 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 500

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,500

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

5 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 400

7 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

8 0300 TENNIS CRT 0 0 0 0 2.00 UT 25,000.00 25,000.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 50,000

9 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

10 0140 CLFENCE  6 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 3,000
58,400

1 7100 C CHURCH 0 00 0.00 0.00 6.45 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 21,500.00 21,500.00 138,568
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00000347 CHURCH 3,708 12/22/1994

HX Base Yr

1905 SW EPIPHANY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 24 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 12 100
RMS 18 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9000 04 12,067 85.6128 46.23 557,857 1960 1960 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

2 SCH/PRIVT  0% - 0 Heated Area: 11972

BAS 2,450 100 2,450 56,632

BAS 9,522 100 9,522 220,101

CAN 60 30 18 416

CAN 66 30 20 463

CAN 190 30 57 1,318

12,288 12,067 278,928

BAS= W36 N11 W22 S11 CAN= W6S11 E6 N11$ S160 BAS= S40 E21
CAN= S8 E20 N8 W5 N3 W10 S3 W5$ E5 N3 E10 S3 E26 N40 W62$ E58
N92 CAN= E6 N10 W6 S10$ N68$.

BAS

36
11

22
11

160

58

92

68

CAN1111

BAS40

21
10 26

40

62

CAN8
20

8

10

CAN1010

11 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 300

12 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 900

13 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 2,500

14 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 4,500

15 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

16 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 0 0 1,500.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2023 2022 100 27,000

35,800
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HX Base Yr

1905 SW EPIPHANY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 100
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Story Height 10 100
RMS 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

9000 04 1,500 114.1770 61.66 92,490 1960 1960 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

3 SCH/PRIVT  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1500

BAS 1,500 100 1,500 46,245

1,500 1,500 46,245

BAS= W30 S50 E30 N50$.

BAS

30

50

30

50

0
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HX Base Yr

1905 SW EPIPHANY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 30
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Fixtures 17 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100

Story Height 8 100
RMS 5 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 07 07

9100 04 2,750 117.9360 90.81 249,728 1960 1960 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

4 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2428

BAS 2,428 100 2,428 110,244

CAN 500 30 150 6,811

CAN 500 30 150 6,811

FOP 72 30 22 999

3,500 2,750 124,864

BAS= W50 CAN= W10 S50 E10 N50$ S50 E19 FOP= E12 N6 W12 S6$ N6
E12 S6 E19 CAN= E10 N50 W10 S50$ N50$.

BAS

50

50

19

6

12

6

19

50CAN

10

50

10

50

FOP

12

6

12

6

CAN

10

50

10

50

0
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HX Base Yr

1905 SW EPIPHANY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,723 100.5100 112.57 419,098 1960 1960 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

5 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 3320

BAS 1,272 100 1,272 93,073

BAS 2,048 100 2,048 149,853

FGR 713 55 392 28,683

FOP 36 30 11 805

4,069 3,723 272,414

BAS= W32 S64 E13 FOP= S6 E6 N6 W6$ E19 FGR= E31 N23 W31 S23$
N64$ BAS= N15 E2 N22 W36 S22 E2 S15 E32$.

BAS

32

64

13
19

64

FOP6

6

6
6

FGR

31

23

31

23

BAS

15

22

36

22

15

32

0
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HX Base Yr

1905 SW EPIPHANY CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Plumbing 13 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Story Height 30 100
RMS 12 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 09 09

9100 06 13,888 191.9017 147.76 2,052,091 1996 1996 0 0 0 42.00 58.00

6 CHURCH  0% - 0 Heated Area: 13840

BAS 13,840 100 13,8401,186,099

CAN 160 30 48 4,113

14,000 13,8881,190,213

BAS= 13840$ CAN= 160$.

0


